Designed to reduce the risk of stoma
site complications and infections
Enteral Feeding Devices
ChloraPrep and Medi-Flex are registered trademarks of Medi-Flex inc.
n �Designed with 37% less surface area
than the standard round bolster
n �Developed with 75% larger windows
than the competitor star bolster design

(1)	 Guidewire (Push Only)
(1)	 PEG Tube (Traction Removal)
(10)	Gauze pads, 4 x 4 in.
(1)	 Lubricating jelly
(1)	 Scissors, blunt end disposable
(1)	 Hemostat, disposable curved metal
(1)	 Linear bolster
(1)	 Star bolster
(1)	 Tubing Clamp
(1)	 Two Port Feeding Adapter
(4)	 Gauze pads, 2 x 2 in. fenestrated
(1)	 Ointment, Iodophor PVP
EACH ENTAKE™ PEG SYSTEM INCLUDES:
Entake™ PEG system
Catalog Number	 Description
FESG1400	 Safety Push 14F
FESG1800	 Safety Push 18F
FESG2000	 Safety Push 20F
FESG2400	 Safety Push 24F
FESP1400	 Safety Pull 14F
FESP1800	 Safety Pull 18F
FESP2000	 Safety Pull 20F
FESP2400	 Safety Pull 24F
FEXG1400	 Standard Push 14F
FEXG1800	 Standard Push 18F
FEXG2000	 Standard Push 20F
FEXG2400	 Standard Push 24F
FEXP1400	 Standard Pull 14F
FEXP1800	 Standard Pull 18F
FEXP2000	 Standard Pull 20F
FEXP2400	 Standard Pull 24F
n �Manufacturer’s name and PEG tube
french size, used to determine quickly
which replacement component is required
n �Numbers printed every 1cm up to